

Item no.: XS+2733LC15D

XS+2733LC15D - 2x SFP+ modules for 1G, 10G and 25G networking

from 295,58 EUR Item no.: XS+2733LC15D

shipping weight: 0.10 kg Manufacturer: MikroTik



Product Description

XS+2733LC15D - 2x SFP+ modules for 1G, 10G and 25G networking

The kit contains two SFP+ modules that can be used as a pair to achieve operating data rates of up to 25 Gbps for distances up to 15 km on a single optical cable.

- Format: SFP/SFP+/SFP28
- Connector: Single LC connector
 Mode: Single mode
 Data rate: 1G/10G/25G

- Wave length: 1270 nm + 1330 nm
 Distance: 15 km

Specifications

Scan this QR code to view the product All details, up-to-date prices and availability

